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No 3 JOAQUIN Laurent* (Rg=6)

Pass 10 1:49.500

Pass 27 3:20.545 1 1:31.045 *

Pass 45 4:50.173 2 1:29.628 *

Pass 64 6:17.915 3 1:27.742 *

Pass 84 7:47.092 4 1:29.177

Pass 105 9:15.111 5 1:28.019

Pass 120 10:43.687 6 1:28.576

Pass 136 12:11.745 7 1:28.058

In 150 13:50.875 8 1:39.130

Pass 183 17:39.029 9 3:48.154

Pass 196 19:08.323 10 1:29.294

In 211 20:49.801 11 1:41.478

No 9 JACQUEMIN Kevin (Rg=19)

Pass 9 1:47.702

Pass 30 3:21.664 1 1:33.962 *

Pass 51 4:56.765 2 1:35.101

Pass 71 6:30.832 3 1:34.067

Pass 90 8:03.630 4 1:32.798 *

In 116 9:54.149 5 1:50.519

No 11 VOISIN Nicolas (Rg=17)

Pass 15 1:56.986

Pass 36 3:32.802 1 1:35.816 *

Pass 55 5:05.446 2 1:32.644 *

Pass 75 6:38.575 3 1:33.129

In 99 8:38.714 4 2:00.139

Pass 149 13:26.678 5 4:47.964

Pass 162 15:01.305 6 1:34.627

Pass 175 16:35.732 7 1:34.427

Pass 189 18:10.446 8 1:34.714

Pass 202 19:45.014 9 1:34.568

Pass 216 21:22.432 10 1:37.418

No 12 LAJOIE Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:33.722

Pass 22 3:01.240 1 1:27.518 **

Pass 41 4:28.940 2 1:27.700

In 62 6:05.787 3 1:36.847

Pass 94 8:09.794 4 2:04.007

Pass 111 9:39.908 5 1:30.114

In 132 11:19.710 6 1:39.802

No 13 NAUDET Estelle (Rg=10)

Pass 18 1:59.130

In 37 3:39.524 1 1:40.394

Pass 59 5:38.215 2 1:58.691 *

Pass 79 7:10.899 3 1:32.684 *

Pass 100 8:40.464 4 1:29.565 *

Pass 117 10:10.335 5 1:29.871

In 134 11:50.109 6 1:39.774

Pass 155 14:15.820 7 2:25.711

Pass 168 15:46.909 8 1:31.089

Pass 179 17:19.010 9 1:32.101

Pass 193 18:50.987 10 1:31.977

Pass 207 20:21.725 11 1:30.738

No 28 NOIRAY Sébastien (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:57.304

Pass 34 3:30.011 1 1:32.707 *

Pass 53 5:01.375 2 1:31.364 *

Pass 72 6:32.056 3 1:30.681 *

In 96 8:14.594 4 1:42.538

Pass 169 15:56.815 5 7:42.221

Pass 181 17:28.952 6 1:32.137

Pass 194 19:01.726 7 1:32.774

Pass 208 20:33.559 8 1:31.833

No 29 LEVOYER Valentin (Rg=2)

Pass 14 1:55.761

Pass 32 3:24.930 1 1:29.169 *

Pass 47 4:52.168 2 1:27.238 **

Pass 66 6:19.039 3 1:26.871 **

Pass 83 7:46.090 4 1:27.051

Pass 104 9:13.258 5 1:27.168

In 125 10:50.594 6 1:37.336

No 35 LEBLONDEL Tiephaine (Rg=18)

Pass 11 1:50.332

Pass 33 3:26.465 1 1:36.133 *

Pass 52 5:01.053 2 1:34.588 *

Pass 73 6:35.190 3 1:34.137 *

Pass 92 8:08.569 4 1:33.379 *

Pass 112 9:41.278 5 1:32.709 *

Pass 128 11:14.904 6 1:33.626

Pass 142 12:48.096 7 1:33.192

Pass 156 14:22.564 8 1:34.468

Pass 170 15:57.647 9 1:35.083

Pass 182 17:33.188 10 1:35.541

Pass 197 19:13.363 11 1:40.175

Pass 212 20:51.374 12 1:38.011

No 43 LAPORTE Matthieu (Rg=21)

Pass 21 2:10.462

Pass 38 3:53.282 1 1:42.820 *

Pass 58 5:34.873 2 1:41.591 *

Pass 80 7:15.615 3 1:40.742 *

Pass 101 8:55.150 4 1:39.535 *

In 122 10:44.976 5 1:49.826

Pass 152 14:06.618 6 3:21.642
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No 43 LAPORTE Matthieu (Rg=21)

Pass 167 15:46.211 7 1:39.593

Pass 180 17:24.696 8 1:38.485 *

Pass 195 19:03.004 9 1:38.308 *

Pass 209 20:40.657 10 1:37.653 *

No 53 REVOLTE Clement (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:34.315

Pass 23 3:02.965 1 1:28.650 *

Pass 42 4:31.201 2 1:28.236 *

Pass 60 5:59.401 3 1:28.200 *

Pass 81 7:27.698 4 1:28.297

Pass 102 8:55.614 5 1:27.916 *

Pass 119 10:24.299 6 1:28.685

Pass 135 11:51.938 7 1:27.639 *

Pass 148 13:20.288 8 1:28.350

Pass 161 14:48.070 9 1:27.782

Pass 173 16:16.600 10 1:28.530

Pass 185 17:44.118 11 1:27.518 *

Pass 198 19:13.986 12 1:29.868

Pass 210 20:43.583 13 1:29.597

No 76 LE BIHAN Arnaud (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:46.335

Pass 26 3:20.246 1 1:33.911 *

Pass 48 4:52.384 2 1:32.138 *

Pass 68 6:23.206 3 1:30.822 *

In 91 8:06.277 4 1:43.071

Pass 147 13:14.510 5 5:08.233

Pass 160 14:45.768 6 1:31.258

Pass 174 16:16.710 7 1:30.942

In 186 17:55.027 8 1:38.317

No 86 DOUDOUX Jérôme (Rg=11)

Pass 6 1:43.255

Pass 25 3:14.350 1 1:31.095 *

Pass 44 4:44.653 2 1:30.303 *

Pass 63 6:16.409 3 1:31.756

Pass 86 7:48.359 4 1:31.950

Pass 107 9:18.773 5 1:30.414

Pass 124 10:50.016 6 1:31.243

Pass 137 12:21.275 7 1:31.259

Pass 151 13:52.134 8 1:30.859

In 164 15:42.221 9 1:50.087

No 89 GALVEZ Eddy (Rg=1)

In 19 2:03.130

Pass 39 4:01.789 1 1:58.659 *

Pass 56 5:29.023 2 1:27.234 **

Pass 77 6:55.352 3 1:26.329 **

Pass 97 8:21.724 4 1:26.372

Pass 115 9:48.753 5 1:27.029

In 133 11:37.033 6 1:48.280

Pass 154 14:15.467 7 2:38.434

Pass 165 15:43.022 8 1:27.555

Pass 176 17:08.821 9 1:25.799 **

Pass 190 18:34.385 10 1:25.564 **

In 206 20:21.244 11 1:46.859

No 99 BAPTISTA Philippe (Rg=16)

Pass 17 1:58.508

Pass 35 3:32.309 1 1:33.801 *

Pass 54 5:04.155 2 1:31.846 *

Pass 74 6:36.582 3 1:32.427

Pass 93 8:09.357 4 1:32.775

Pass 113 9:42.093 5 1:32.736

Pass 129 11:15.951 6 1:33.858

In 146 13:02.159 7 1:46.208

Pass 187 18:05.186 8 5:03.027

Pass 200 19:38.215 9 1:33.029

Pass 215 21:11.086 10 1:32.871

No 114 SOTO Yannick* (Rg=15)

Pass 76 6:42.012

Pass 95 8:14.423 1 1:32.411 *

Pass 114 9:46.239 2 1:31.816 *

Pass 131 11:17.692 3 1:31.453 *

Pass 143 12:50.398 4 1:32.706

In 159 14:30.997 5 1:40.599

No 121 CHERRAK Jamel (Rg=3)

In 20 2:04.677

Pass 40 4:02.498 1 1:57.821 *

Pass 57 5:30.122 2 1:27.624 *

Pass 78 6:57.430 3 1:27.308 *

Pass 98 8:24.541 4 1:27.111 *

In 118 10:11.061 5 1:46.520

In 141 12:47.293 6 2:36.232

No 144 POMMIER Nicolas (Rg=8)

Pass 12 1:50.440

Pass 29 3:20.851 1 1:30.411 *

Pass 46 4:50.484 2 1:29.633 *

Pass 65 6:18.731 3 1:28.247 *

Pass 85 7:48.253 4 1:29.522

Pass 106 9:16.776 5 1:28.523

Pass 123 10:46.202 6 1:29.426

In 138 12:25.239 7 1:39.037

Pass 203 19:57.951 8 7:32.712

Pass 217 21:28.201 9 1:30.250

No 166 PADAY Quentin* (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:51.095
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No 166 PADAY Quentin* (Rg=9)

Pass 31 3:24.059 1 1:32.964 *

Pass 50 4:54.371 2 1:30.312 *

Pass 69 6:24.454 3 1:30.083 *

Pass 87 7:56.578 4 1:32.124

Pass 108 9:26.062 5 1:29.484 *

Pass 126 10:55.825 6 1:29.763

In 140 12:36.675 7 1:40.850

Pass 166 15:44.576 8 3:07.901

Pass 178 17:15.117 9 1:30.541

Pass 192 18:46.298 10 1:31.181

Pass 205 20:19.097 11 1:32.799

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=20)

Pass 67 6:22.293

Pass 89 8:01.750 1 1:39.457 *

Pass 110 9:39.895 2 1:38.145 *

Pass 130 11:16.936 3 1:37.041 *

Pass 145 12:53.817 4 1:36.881 *

Pass 158 14:30.117 5 1:36.300 *

Pass 172 16:06.147 6 1:36.030 *

Pass 184 17:42.138 7 1:35.991 *

Pass 199 19:18.549 8 1:36.411

Pass 213 20:54.403 9 1:35.854 *

No 230 CLEMENT David (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:46.392

Pass 28 3:20.802 1 1:34.410 *

Pass 49 4:53.045 2 1:32.243 *

Pass 70 6:24.703 3 1:31.658 *

Pass 88 7:58.772 4 1:34.069

Pass 109 9:31.600 5 1:32.828

Pass 127 11:04.182 6 1:32.582

Pass 139 12:36.455 7 1:32.273

Pass 153 14:08.794 8 1:32.339

Pass 163 15:41.436 9 1:32.642

Pass 177 17:11.969 10 1:30.533 *

Pass 191 18:42.788 11 1:30.819

Pass 204 20:14.282 12 1:31.494

No 647 DECHBERY Arnaud (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:35.842

Pass 24 3:04.355 1 1:28.513 *

Pass 43 4:32.872 2 1:28.517

Pass 61 6:00.764 3 1:27.892 *

Pass 82 7:29.870 4 1:29.106

Pass 103 8:58.333 5 1:28.463

In 121 10:43.949 6 1:45.616

Pass 144 12:53.737 7 2:09.788

Pass 157 14:22.826 8 1:29.089

In 171 16:04.055 9 1:41.229

Pass 188 18:09.752 10 2:05.697

Pass 201 19:39.203 11 1:29.451

Pass 214 21:10.129 12 1:30.926


